
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
17:00

A  RSV Borken … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 10 4 2 6 8

25

1
24

8
25

12 15 20 22
Auszeit

Ende
18:15

B  SG Suderwic… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 7 10 14 11 8

126

4:14

╳
8

1
12

2 4 5 6
Auszeit

5:19

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
18:18

B  SG Suderwic… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 7 5 8 11 14

52

3:19

0 1 2 3 4 5 Auszeit

2:12
4:22

Ende
18:33

A  RSV Borken … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 7 10 4 2 6

25

╳
25

2 3 14 19 24
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 9 wU20
Frauen

B  SG Suderwich II vs. RSV Borken III A

Spiel 26 21.02.2025 17:00 Uhr

Gesamtschule Suderwich
45665 Recklinghausen
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B  SG Suderwic… 9/14

2 Tysbierek, Lina X

5 Dohrn, Julia X
6 Minne, Raja X
7 Hökenschnieder, K… X
8 Bulut, Bensu X

10 Kahrimanovic, Anela X
11 Stachorski, Sofie Xenia X
14 Schönbach, Olivia X
17 Peter, Silja X

B  Libero

17 Peter, Silja X

B  Offizielle

T Lietz, Lea
CT Erber, Joyce

C

A  RSV Borken … 7/14

2 Böing, Greta X
4 Schlottbohm, Lena X
6 Wüstnienhaus, La… X

7 Bibla, Marea X
8 Schlottbohm, Emma X

10 Dillhage, Anouk X
11 Youel, Mariros X

A  Libero

11 Youel, Mariros X

A  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  SG Suderwic… RSV Borken … A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 1 0 12 1 75 25 1 0 0
2 1 0 5 2 15 25 1 0 0

3

3 2 0 17 90 50 2 0 0
Start: 17:00 Ende: 18:33 Dauer: 1:33

Sieger: RSV Borken III

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Schulz, Sina 1

2 Erber, Lenya 2

Schr. Braun, Celine
Assist. Braun, Celine
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